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Resultatliste

Solo durspel, junior

Kristoffer Kleiveland
Sindre Fotland
Marianne Terum Dalen
Vegard Storbriten Oye
Eirik B. Njastad

Ingri Halland

Britta Hanstveit
Anders Mistereggen
Sjur Hovden Borge
Kristin Akslen Hagen
Norill Terese Norheim
Therese Gjerstad
Gunnar Nerstad

Bente Akslen Hagen
Lene Granlien

Hans A. Solbakken
Jon Kristian Brendefur
Tonje Eilin Lokken
Jorn Kjetil Solbakken

andre instrument, junior

Mads Erik Odde
Steinar Odde

Ida Kristine Sageray
Kristin Akslen Hagen
Rikard Odnes

Jorn Kjetil Solbakken

andre instrument, senior

Marit Rusten
Einar Olav Larsen
Arve B. Roneid
Terje Rusten

Even Rghjell
Roger Slastuen
Stein Magne Eggen
Helge Hysjulien
Geir Thorud
Mareno Roska
Anders Prytz

Valestrandsfossen
Valestrandsfossen
Aurland

Raholt

Lonevag
Valestrandsfossen
Fotlandsvag
Jessheim

Gol

Vaga

Hafslo
Valestrandsfossen
Rogne

Vaga

Ringebu

Lom

Hornindal

Vaga

Tessanden

Garmo
Garmo
Jostedal
Vaga
Tessanden
Tessanden

Otta
Verdal
Gaupne
Heidal
Oppdal
Vinstra
Lom
Svatsum
Vaga
Fluberg
Trondheim

Landsfestivalen i gammaldansmusikk, Vaga, 18.-22. juli

130
117
116
113
110
106
102
100
97
84
78
71
67
64
60

135
125
125

242
238
233
224
217
211
209



12 Ola Kjorstad
Solo durspel, senior
1 @yvind Sandum
2 Inge Gjevre
3 Rikke van Ommeren
4 Ole Gjerde
5 Pal Bratas
6 Runar H. Hannevold
7 Geir Thorud
8 Oystein Nicolaysen
9 Andreas Kollvangsnes
10 Ida Furusater
11 Arve B. Roneid
12 Arnstein Fjerdingren
13 Ragnhild Jendal Bjertnees
14 Trude Saatvedt Lien
15 Kristin Gravaune
16 Ingvild Seilen
16 Baste Antun
18 Knut B. Paulsen
19 Camilla Fjeldberg
20 Anette Skullestad
21 Geir Arne Hjelvik
22 Stein Plassen
23 Nils Ragnar Odegaard
24 Anders Buflod
Lagspel
1 Ser-Fron spelmannslag
2 Osterdelenes spellmannslag
3 Oppdal spell- og dansarlag
4 Heidal spelmannslag
5 Lom spelmannslag
6 Vagéa spelmannslag
7 Harpefoss spel- og dansarlag
8 Indre Sunnfjord spelemannslag
9 Vardkampen spelmannslag
10 Snaustrinda spelemannslag
11 Sel/Otta spel- og dansarlag
12 Ringebu spellmannslag
13 Naustedalen spelemannslag
14 Spelmannslaget De Frilynde
15 Spelemannslaget Fjelljom
16 Spelmannslaget 1 BUL Nidaros
17 Dalsfjorden spelemannslag

Ser-Fron

Lalm
Faberg
Oppdal
Varhaug
Ridabu
Skollenborg
Vaga

Lom
Lonevag
Favang
Gaupne
Skjak
Vaga
Kongsberg
Oppdal
Lonevag
Marifjora
Lier
Vinstra
Kongsberg
Vaga
Heidal
Sylling
Trysil

Ser-Fron
Oslo
Oppdal
Heidal
Garmo
Vaga
Ser-Fron
Forde
Oyer
Trondheim
Sel
Favang
Naustdal
Oslo

Stryn
Trondheim
Straumsnes

207

159
157
156
150
145
144
143
136
131
127
119
119
113
112
103
101

90

88

80

247
240
227
225
217
203
196
180
174
169
163
158
150



Open klasse

1 Ommer & kanari
2 Brazzmannslaget
3 Truck
4 Smaradarane
5 Stein Magne og Erlend
6 Hevd
7 AR.T.
8 Uss fire
9 Kristin Kolden og Heidi Gyldenas Olsen
Grupper
1 Nordafjells
2 Galder
3 Karuso
4 Jutullaget
5 Bjorn Turtums Gammeldansorkester
6 Smaviltlaget
7 Over Stok & Sten
8 Kolden og Co
9 Gnekk og Yt
10 Kregklun
11 Fyrun og Brimi
12 Nysst
13 Thoruds kvintett
14 Hossobaillan
15 Delta-karane
16 Sprell
17 Ostafjells
18 E og karaein
19 Peispusten
20 Minibelgen
21 Dalimellom
22 Husk
23 Nynorsk toraderlag
24 Bratas og Stensgards kvartett
25 Bjorkas kvintett
26 Naustedalen gammaldansgruppe
27 Toradergruppa Stensgardskroken
28 Hevd
29 Lom tvauraderlag
30 Annas
31 Go’foten
32 Pa ramme alvor
33 Lesja toraderklubb
34 Skarvemellin

Oppdal

Vaga

Vaga
Valestrandsfossen
Lom/Oppdal
Kvernaland
Trondheim

Gol

Garmo

Oppdal
Lonevag
Vaga

Vaga

Lom

Roros
Loten
Skjak
Garmo
Ser-Fron
Garmo
Lom

Otta
Fetsund
Maura
Oslo
Skollenborg
Ser-Fron
Skjak
Valestrandsfossen
Honefoss
Lier
Gaupne
Ridabu
Sel/Oppdal
Naustdal
Maura
Kvernaland
Skjak
Tessanden
Loten
Ser-Fron
Lesjaverk
Rogne

226
220
217
212
207
200

245
241
239
235
232
230
224
219
217
212
209
204
196
193
192
190
187
182
170
166
153
148
145
141
140
136
131
124



